If any works are exempt, then it is  assumed they meet the standards required by the Building
Regulations.  It is further  assumed that  if any alterations have been undertaken to the original roof structure, that
appropriate  Design  Certificates are available.

£195,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS).

£70,000 (SEVENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Since the start of 2016, the property market within Caithness has been more buoyant than in  previous years.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer